RTL Klub Weekly Audience Report

Week 32

Source: Nielsen/M-RTL, Consolidated TSV figures, except last week 2017.08.13



Top 20 of the Week (18-49 Live+AsLive)

No. Description Start End Channel Dates Date AMR AMR% SHR%
1 Baratok kozt / Drama, Fiction, Literature 20:41:10 21:25:.05 RTL Klub Monday 2017.08.07 251,105 6.4 17.8
2 Demona/ Movies 19:57:04 21:50:31 RTLKIlub Sunday 2017.08.13 218,352 5.6 14.8
3 Baratok kozt / Drama, Fiction, Literature 20:43:16  21:27:54 RTL Klub Tuesday 2017.08.08 211,550 54 15.7
4  Ejiel-nappal budapest / Drama, Fiction, Literature 19:32.56 20:41:09 RTLKlub Monday 2017.08.07 210,907 5.4 175
5 Baratok kozt / Drama, Fiction, Literature 20:45:17 21:30:46 RTL Klub Wednesday 2017.08.09 200,604 51 15.4
6 Baratok kozt / Drama, Fiction, Literature 20:43:19 21:27:49 RTL Klub Thursday 2017.08.10 195,579 5.0 15.9
7 A mi kis falunk / Drama, Fiction, Literature 20:09:50 21:04:56 RTL Klub Saturday 2017.08.12 189,305 4.8 16.6
8 Baratok kozt / Drama, Fiction, Literature 20:42:39 21:28:05 RTL Klub Friday 2017.08.11 185,307 4.7 16.9
9 Fokusz/Information 19:00:15 19:25:34 RTL Klub Monday 2017.08.07 184,316 4.7 19.5
10 Eijjel-nappal budapest / Drama, Fiction, Literature 19:33:28 20:45:16 RTL Klub Wednesday 2017.08.09 182,423 4.6 17.2
11 A fuggetlenseg napja / Movies 18:59:58 21:53:41 TV2 Sunday 2017.08.13 181,136 4.6 12.9
12 Ejiel-nappal budapest / Drama, Fiction, Literature 19:32:55 20:43:18 RTLKIlub Thursday 2017.08.10 177,258 4.5 17.4
13 Szulejman / Drama, Fiction, Literature 21:35:33 22:37:50 RTL Klub Wednesday 2017.08.09 176,498 45 13.8
14 Naaqgyfiuk 2. / Movies 21:00:05 23:02:26 MOZI+ Sunday 2017.08.13 176,278 4.5 13.0
15 Hirado / News (Political Economical) 18:00:14 18:53:10 RTL Klub Monday 2017.08.07 175,554 4.5 20.8
16 Dr. csont / Drama, Fiction, Literature 21:29:49 22:25:22 RTL Klub Monday 2017.08.07 174,263 4.4 12.6
17 Fokusz/Information 19:00:24 19:25:23 RTL Klub Thursday 2017.08.10 174,103 4.4 20.8
18 Hirado / News (Political Economical) 18:00:06 18:53:18 RTL Klub Thursday 2017.08.10 165,825 4.2 23.2
19 Ejjel-nappal budapest / Drama, Fiction, Literatu 19:32:56 20:43:15 RTL Klub Tuesday 2017.08.08 163,720 4.2 16.6
20 Hirado / News (Political Economical) 18:00:06 18:47:12 RTL Klub Sunday 2017.08.13 161,505 4.1 15.5

Channel Count
TV2 1
RTL Klub 18
MOZI+ 1

Source: Nielsen/M-RTL, Consolidated TSV figures, except last week Page 2 of 6



Top 20 of the Week (18-49 Live+AsLive*)
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Description
Baratok kozt / Drama, Fiction, Literature
Demona / Movies

Eiiel-nappal budapest / Drama, Fiction, Literatu

A mi kis falunk / Drama, Fiction, Literature
Fokusz / Information

A fuggetlenseg napja / Movies

Szulejman / Drama, Fiction, Literature
Nagyfiuk 2. / Movies

Hirado / News (Political Economical)
Dr. csont / Drama, Fiction, Literature

Men in black - sotet zsaruk 3./ Movies
Cobra 11 / Drama, Fiction, Literature
Twilight saga - hajnalhasadas 2. / Movies
A fantasztikus negyes / Movies

Tenyek / News (Political Economical)
Riviera / Drama, Fiction, Literature

Penzt vagy eveket! / Entertainment
Rendes fickok / Movies

John wick / Movies

Gyertek at! / Entertainment

Start

20:41:10
19:57:04
19:32:56
20:09:50
19:00:15
18:59:58
21:35:33
21:00:05
18:00:14
21:29:49
21:00:06
18:53:14
21:33:12
21:11:44
18:00:08
21:32:34
19:09:46
21:32:38
21:00:11
22:29:49

End

21:25:05
21:50:31
20:41:09
21:04:56
19:25:34
21:53:41
22:37:50
23:02:26
18:53:10
22:25:22
23:01:59
19:52:36
23:39:52
23:13:43
19:08:51
22:31:12
20:26:25
23:54:42
22:53:11
23:38:01

Channel
RTL Klub
RTL Klub
RTL Klub
RTL Klub
RTL Klub
TV2

RTL Klub
MOZI+
RTL Klub
RTL Klub
MOZI+
RTL Klub
RTL Klub
RTL Klub
TV2

RTL Klub
TV2

RTL Klub
F+

RTL Klub

Dates
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Date

2017.08.07
2017.08.13
2017.08.07
2017.08.12
2017.08.07
2017.08.13
2017.08.09
2017.08.13
2017.08.07
2017.08.07
2017.08.09
2017.08.13
2017.08.11
2017.08.12
2017.08.07
2017.08.10
2017.08.07
2017.08.08
2017.08.10
2017.08.07

AMR

251,105
218,352
210,907
189,305
184,316
181,136
176,498
176,278
175,554
174,263
148,861
147,539
143,315
142,209
138,411
137,784
136,864
127,984
123,761
117,300

AMR%
6.4
5.6
54
4.8
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.4
3.8
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.3
3.1
3.0

SHR%
17.8
14.8
175
16.6
19.5
12.9
13.8
13.0
20.8
12.6
11.7
12.0
14.4
12.6
16.1
11.8
12.3
11.6
10.6
11.4

* Programs with more than 1 broadcast appear only once with the best rated episode

Source: Nielsen/M-RTL, Consolidated TSV figures, except last week

Channel Count
TV2 3
RTL Klub 14
F+ 1
MOZI+ 2
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RTL Klub Audience Weekly Report Week 32

02:00-25:59/ 18-49TSV 19:00-22:59 / 18-49TSV
RTL Klub TV2 Cool F+ RTLII RTL Klub TV2 Cool F+ RTLII
Jul'16 11.2 75 4.6 4.4 21 Jul '16 16.4 9.1 5.2 53 1.8
Aug '16 11.0 7.1 4.1 3.7 25 Aug '16 16.6 8.7 5.0 4.5 2.4
Sep '16 13.2 7.8 4.4 4.2 4.2 Sep '16 19.8 10.0 4.8 4.6 4.3
Oct '16 13.8 8.2 4.3 4.0 35 Oct '16 20.7 105 4.8 4.4 3.8
Nov '16 13.1 7.3 4.4 4.5 3.9 Nov '16 19.8 9.3 4.8 4.8 4.1
Dec'16 12.6 6.8 4.2 4.8 31 Dec '16 18.1 8.0 4.5 5.6 34
2016 average 125 7.4 4.3 4.3 3.2 2016 average 18.7 9.3 4.8 4.8 3.3
Jan'17 10.9 8.0 4.3 4.3 3.0 Jan'17 16.1 9.9 4.7 4.8 3.2
Feb '17 11.8 8.0 39 4.4 29 Feb'17 17.9 9.9 4.2 4.9 2.8
Mar '17 12.0 7.5 4.3 4.7 3.0 Mar '17 17.2 8.8 4.7 54 2.9
Apr'17 12.3 7.9 35 3.9 2.9 Apr'17 17.5 10.0 3.7 4.3 2.9
May '17 11.3 9.0 34 4.2 2.6 May '17 16.0 11.1 3.7 4.4 2.8
Jun'17 10.8 7.6 3.6 4.6 2.6 Jun'17 15.3 8.4 39 5.2 2.8
Jul '17 9.7 6.7 34 4.6 2.8 Jul '17 14.3 7.1 3.8 59 3.2
Week 32 9.5 6.7 35 4.7 2.4 Week 32 14.3 7.8 35 5.4 25
RTL Klub TV2 Cool F+ RTLII RTL Klub TV2 Cool F+ RTLII

Jul '16 10.8 10.1 4.0 34 1.7 Jul '16 15.8 9.7 4.6 4.2 1.6
Aug '16 10.7 9.6 3.7 3.0 1.9 Aug '16 15.7 9.4 4.4 3.7 2.0
Sep '16 12.9 10.9 3.6 3.2 31 Sep '16 18.7 11.3 4.0 3.6 3.3
Oct '16 13.2 10.9 3.6 3.2 2.7 Oct'16 19.3 12.2 39 35 3.0
Nov 16 12.3 10.5 34 3.3 3.0 Nov 16 17.8 11.4 3.7 35 3.3
Dec '16 12.0 9.0 35 3.7 2.6 Dec '16 16.9 8.5 3.8 4.3 29
2016 average 12.0 10.1 3.6 3.3 25 2016 average 17.4 104 4.1 3.8 2.7
Jan '17 10.7 10.3 3.6 34 2.3 Jan'17 15.1 10.6 39 4.0 25
Feb '17 11.4 104 3.6 34 2.4 Feb'17 16.3 10.3 3.8 4.0 2.4
Mar '17 11.6 10.0 3.6 35 25 Mar '17 15.7 9.6 4.0 4.2 2.4
Apr '17 12.1 10.0 3.2 29 2.3 Apr'17 16.6 10.8 3.3 34 2.3
May '17 11.0 11.6 3.3 3.0 2.1 May '17 14.8 12.3 3.4 3.4 2.1
Jun'17 10.5 10.1 35 3.3 21 Jun '17 14.4 9.2 3.6 39 2.3
Jul'17 9.5 9.4 3.3 34 2.2 Jul '17 135 8.1 34 4.3 25
Week 32 9.4 10.0 3.3 35 1.9 Week 32 13.6 9.1 3.3 4.1 2.0

Source: Nielsen/M-RTL, Consolidated TSV figures, except last week Page 4 of 6
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Source: Nielsen/M-RTL, Consolidated TSV figures, except last week



